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WSDOT Area Consultant Liaison (ACL) 
Ames, Roscoe amesr@wsdot.wa.gov 360.357.3263 Olympic Region (Olympia) 
Atkins, Tristan atkinstk@wsdot.wa.gov 360.651.6301 Aviation 
Bailon, Jeannie bailonj@wsdot.wa.gov 306.705.6861 Rail 
Blau, Meg blaum@wsdot.wa.gov 206.440.4685 Northwest Region (Seattle) 
Boone, Craig boonec@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.7029 Bridge & Structures 
Bremjit, Bremjit bremjit@wsdot.wa.gov 206.515.3767 Ferries 
Buoy, Janet buoyja@wsdot.wa.gov 206.770.3569 SR 520 
Fleming, Traci flemint@wsdot.wa.gov 360.905.2102 Southwest Region (Vancouver) 
Gabel, Mark gabelm@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.7457 VE, Cost Risk, Subject Matter Expert 
Grant, Kerry grantk@wsdot.wa.gov 509.577.1760 South Central Region (Yakima) 
Hegge, William heggew@wsdot.wa.gov 360.709.5415 Mats Lab 
Herrington, Stacey herrins@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.7461 Environmental Services 
Humphrey, George humphrg@wsdot.wa.gov 360.816.8864 Columbia River Crossing 
Langrock, Gary langrog@wsdot.wa.gov 206.805.2847 AWV 
Marquette, Brian marqueb@wsdot.wa.gov 509.324.6121 Eastern Region (Spokane) 
Mattson, Terry mattsot@wsdot.wa.gov 509.667.2899 North Central Region (Wenatchee) 
Reynolds, Kevin reynolk@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.7347 Facilities Operations 
Scott, Stacy scotts@wsdot.wa.gov 206.464.1188 Tolling 
Wiest, Rhonda wiestr@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.6815 Subsurface Utility Engineering 
Vaughn, Kim vaughnk@wsdot.wa.gov 509.577.1881 I-90 GEC (Yakima) 
 
 
WSDOT Real Estate Services 
Ellis, Mark ellism@wsdot.wa.gov 360.704.3251 Olympic Region (Olympia) 
Golden, Tim goldent@wsdot.wa.gov 509.324.6280 Eastern Region (Spokane) 
Hicks, Bill hicksb@wsdot.wa.gov 509.577.1651 South Central Region (Yakima) 
Hill, Ted hilltr@wsdot.wa.gov 509.667.2930 North Central Region (Wenatchee) 
Jensen, John jensenjl@wsdot.wa.gov 206.440.4163 Northwest Region (Seattle) 
Meara, Terry mearat@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.7324 HQ Manager 
Miller, Don millerdo@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.6852 HQ Appraisal & Review 
Salter, Jim salterj@wsdot.wa.gov 360.705.7312 HQ Acquisition & Title 
Wolfe, Hal wolfeh@wsdot.wa.gov 360.905.2140 Southwest Region (Vancouver) 
 
 
Attorney General’s Office 
Randolph, Sharon sharonr@atg.wa.gov 360.753.3057 Litigation / Expert Witness 
 


